10

20

30

4°

Calofta

75
74
73
72
71

41
95
49
51

57
47
45

55
53
43
96

Campionato Italiano a Squadre Bormio 12-13 Marzo 2011

Ladies

TREN punti 70
TISI GIULIA

MAFFEI FEDERICA

IORIATTI GLORIA

GRISENTI DEBORAH

BONAZZA NOEMI

LOM2 punti 58
BELLOTI ALESSIA

BRIOSCHI GALA

MARINELLI SOFIA

MAZZAGLIA VIOLA

LOM3 punti 47
SANTELLI CHIARA

FALUSI LUCREZIA
CONFORTOLA GLORIA

LOM4 punti 29
ROMANI ALESSIA

RODIGARI FRANCESCA
CASTELLAZZI MARIA

TORTONI ELENA SOFIA

Junior D/E

10

20

30

4°

Calotta

31
35
37

66
70
69
68
67

91
27
94

39
33
29

Men

LOMS

FAGONE AARON
MARINELLI PIETRO
PERETTI MARTINO

TREN

BATTAIOLA PAOLO
SIGHEL PIETRO
ROSANELLI JEFFREY
PRATI GIANLUCA
OCHNER FRANCESCO

LOM6

NICOLI SAMUEL
ALBERTI DAMIANO
RAVA ALBERTO

LOM7

SPECHENHAUSER LUCA
LEOMBRUNO GIUSEPPE

CANCLINI DIEGO

punti 63

punti 58

punti 47

punti 36
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